NATRAJ 1.5 MM (80 MTR)  1.00 2 85446020  9.00  74.52  74.52 9.00  977.04 8 900.00  828.00

NATRAJ 2.5 MM (80 MTR)  1.00 3 85446020  9.00  116.75  116.75 9.00  1530.70 8 1,410.00  1,297.20

NATRAJ 4.00 MM (80 

MTR)

1.00 4 85446020  9.00  180.92  180.92 9.00  2372.04 8 2,185.00  2,010.20

9048.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. NINE THOUSAND FORTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

690.14  690.14 63.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3. Cheque bouncing Charges Rs.